LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT CADETS/CADETTES
1ERE DIVISION BASSIN SUD

Epreuves
-44 L 4
+17pts) LIRON Agathe (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN
‘!’ ROUVRE Coline (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES
'48 v
T +10pts) HERBERT Camille (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES
T +10pts) HORN Pauline (37, CVL) A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO
5 CARACOTTE Mary (37,CVL) CSADN NOUATRE
5 LASNEAU Julie (37,CVL) JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT
7 DEVAUX Emma (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB AMBOISE
7 MORICEAU Jade (37,CVL) ST AVERTIN SPORTS
'52 v
W +10pts) FOURMY Lea (37, CVL) J.C. RICHELAIS

5 (0pts) FILLIATRE Flavie (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE



5
7
7

(+40 pts)

4 (+10 pts)
5

T (+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)
5
5
7

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+30 pts)

OBLIGIS Sarah (37, CVL)
GARCIA Joana (37, CVL)

PELTIER Lauriane (37,CVL)

BLIN Leonie (37,CVL)
PELLETIER Manon (37,CVL)

RENOU Annette (37,CVL)

CELLIER Auriane (37,CVL)
MARTINEZ Emma (37,CVL)
ASSASSI Kaina (37,CVL)
PLEE Lea (37,CVL)

REILLES Clemence (37, CVL)

-70
CHASSIER Valentine (37,CVL)
CHAKIBOU Eniola (37,CVL)

PINET Melia (37, CVL)

+70

REVEL Emma (37, CVL)

TERNIER Roman (37, CVL)
GOUIN Milo (37, CVL)

TERNIER Alec (37, CVL)

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

U S ELECTRIQUE AVOINE-BEAUMONT

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

JUDO CLUB AMBOISE

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

BALLAN JUDO CLUB

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

E.S.BOURGUEIL

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAFABLE NOUVEAU llan (37,CVL)
GRONDIN Yann (37,CVL)

GUENAND Valentin (37, CVL)

-50
GERARD Aelian (37, CVL)
DE QUILLACQ Paul (37, CVL)
LASNEAU Clement (37, CVL)
DESCHARLES Johan (37, CVL)
-55

QUENIOUX Romain (37, CVL)

CHANTEUR Elijah (37, CVL)
CHAMBARET Clement (37,CVL)
BLIRANDO Noa (37,CVL)
ARNAULT Lilian (37,CVL)
BEAUSSE Julien (37, CVL)
BONNIN Lucas (37,CVL)
BURET Etienne (37,CVL)
DELALANDE Matteo (37, CVL)
ELISAS Matheo (37,CVL)
FLEURY Enzo (37, CVL)
GOUPILLE Leny (37, CVL)
GOUSSOT William (37, CVL)
LEGAVE Lucas (37, CVL)

MARTINI Matteo (37,CVL)

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

E.S.BOURGUEIL

JUDO CLUB LARCAY VERETZ

E.S.BOURGUEIL

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

J.C.DESCARTES

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

E.S.BOURGUEIL

J.C.DESCARTES

CSADN NOUATRE

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

JUDO CLUB AMBOISE

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

J.C.CHATEAU VALLIERE

JUDO CLUB LARCAY VERETZ

J.C.DESCARTES

JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

MASCHER Paulin (37, CVL)
TAMOYAN Chirin (37,CVL)
TARCY Clement (37,CVL)

TREMOUILLEAU Samuel (37, CVL)

-60
LEPAIN Thomas (37,CVL)
DEMILLY Baptiste (37, CVL)

MARTIN Thomas (37, CVL)
GUESDON Adrien (37,CVL)
SAMALBIDE Gatien (37, CVL)
ANGEARD Guillaume (37,CVL)
BROHIER Theophane (37, CVL)
CHOUTEAU Bryan (37, CVL)
DARAN Etienne (37, CVL)
DELERUE Antoine (37,CVL)
ECHERSEAU Guillaume (37,CVL)
FERTER Enzo (37,CVL)
GAGLO Mateo (37,CVL)
LABROSSE Thomas (37, CVL)
LANSIGU Anthony (37, CVL)

LE BORGNE Maxime (37, CVL)

NC 10pts) LEFEVRE Arthur (37, CVL)

NC 20pts) MALLET Theo (37, CVL)

NC @10pts) MIS Alexandre (37, CVL)

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

BALLAN JUDO CLUB

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

JUDO CLUB LARCAY VERETZ

AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

SC LANGEAIS

E.S.BOURGUEIL

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

J.C.DESCARTES

ALLIANCE JJ VAL DE VIENNE

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

SC LANGEAIS

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES



NC

b 4
b 4

5

5

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

POMMIER Victorien (37,CVL)

HERIN Tom (37, CVL)
BLANCHET Noam (37, CVL)

DESPREZ Simon (37, CVL)
DUPUIS Logan (37,CVL)
RICHARD William (37, CVL)
BELLIARD Gabriel (37, CVL)
GOILARD Tomy (37, CVL)
CARON Maxence (37,CVL)
CORNILLEAU Anselme (37,CVL)
DAVID Ugo (37, CVL)
DELAHAIS Alban (37,CVL)
GABAUDE Paul (37,CVL)
LEGER Antoine (37, CVL)
LENORMAND Antoine (37, CVL)
MACIAG Simon (37, CVL)

MESTIVIER Leopol (37,CVL)

GILBERT Valentin (37, CVL)
MURE Matthieu (37, CVL)
GAUTHIER Benoit (37, CVL)

VELTE Timothee (37,CVL)

FOURRET Anthony (37, CVL)

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

E.S.BOURGUEIL

BALLAN JUDO CLUB

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB LARCAY VERETZ

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

CSADN NOUATRE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

SC LANGEAIS

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE



5 (27ptsy TRANCHANT Matthis (37, CVL) E.S.BOURGUEIL

7 (+20pts) LEPINE Lucas (37,CVL) ALERTE SP.FONDETTES
NC DUFOURNET Aloys (37,CVL) E.S.BOURGUEIL
NC 10pts) MILLET Matthias (37, CVL) ALLIANCE JJ VAL DE VIENNE
NC RICHARD Nathan (37,CVL) ALERTE SP.FONDETTES
NC WEISS Damien (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES
-81
DIERICKX Nathan (37,CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
(+20pts) BOULBERHANE Aboud (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
P (+10pts) LEMAITRE Theo (37, CVL) ST AVERTIN SPORTS
4 BESNARD Hugo (37,CVL) ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO
-90
(+30pts) IBATA Francois-Christian (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
W +10pts) GUEYE Mael (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

4 MITAULT Jordan (37,CVL) J.C. RICHELAIS



